

CS No.56815/16

**Society for the Protection and Managment of AGGA VS Rajan
Sehgal**

31.08.2016

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Gurpreet Singh for plaintiff.

PW1 in person.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Dharmendra Kumar for defendant.

PW1 partly cross examined.

His further cross-examination is deferred as no time left.

Put up for further cross-examination of PW1 on

29.09.2016.

(Surinder S. Rathi)

ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.

31.08.2016