

CS No. 56815/16

Society For The Protection Vs Rajan Sehgal

29.09.2016

Present: Shri Gurpreet Singh Sethi, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Shri Dharmendra Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.
Ld. PO is on leave today.
As per direction, put up for purpose fixed on **23.11.2016**.

(Reader)
29.09.2016