

**CS No.56815/16**  
**Society for the protection VS Rajan Sehgal**

**04.08.2017**

Present: Sh. S C Jain AR for the plaintiff.

Shri Dharmendra Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant along  
with defendant in person.

Ld. PO has gone to judicial academy.

As per directions put up for purpose already fixed for

**15.09.2017.**

**(Reader)**  
**04.08.2017**