

CS No.56815/16

Society for Protection & Management of AGGA VS Rajan Sehgal

09.11.2017

Present: AR Sh. Shekhar Chand for plaintiff.

Ld. Proxy Counsel Sh. Pramod Kumar for defendant.

Busy in deciding 5 or 10 years old plus cases which are listed for final arguments.

Put up for purpose fixed on **13.03.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
09.11.2017