

CS No. 56815/16

Society for the Protection and Management of Agga Vs. Rajan Sehgal

13.02.2019

Present: Manager of plaintiff.
Shri Dharmendra Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

It is listed for cross-examination of PW3 but it is submitted that PW3 is not available today.

In the circumstances, at the request of plaintiff, put up for cross-examination of PW3 on **10.07.2019**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
13.02.2019

