

COVID-19 LOCK DOWN PERIOD

CS no.56815/16

**Society for the Protection and Management of Aggarwal VS Rajan
Sehgal**

17.08.2020

**Matter was fixed for today and was taken up for
regular hearing through VC.**

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 02.11.2020.

**(MUNISH MARKAN)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
17.08.2020**