

COVID-19 LOCKDOWN PERIOD

CS No.56815/16

Society for the protection and management of Agga Vs. Rajan Sehgal

02.11.2020

Present: Sh.Gurpreet Singh Sethi Adv. Ld. counsel for plaintiff present through VC.

Sh.Dharmendra Adv. Ld. counsel for defendant present through VC.

Put up for purpose fixed on **17.03.2021**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/02.11.2020