

CS No.56815/16

**SOCIETY FOR THE PROTECTION AND MANAGEMENT OF
AGGA Vs. RAJAN SEHGAL**

24.07.2021

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh.Dharmender Kumar Adv. Ld. Counsel for all the
defendants present through VC.

Put up for purpose fixed on **20.12.2021**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
Additional District Judge-03
PHC/New Delhi/24.07.2021