

CS 289/2014 56815/16
SOCIETY FOR THE PROTECTION AND MANAGEMENT
OF AGGA Vs. RAJAN SEHGAL

14.03.2026

File taken up today as per the notification No. 64/G-4/Genl.1/DHC dated 27.02.2026 as 02.03.2026 was declared Holiday.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Mr. Pramod Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up for appearance of plaintiff and PE on
06.07.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
14.03.2026